
GRU_EG

Vinothek

Küche

Barriquelager
Bestand

Mehrzweckhalle
Bestand

Bordstein

Weintanklager

4.750L
D:140cm

6.200L
D:160cm

3.000L
D:135cm

4.750L
D:140cm

4.750L
D:140cm

8.000L
D:180cm

6.200L
D:160cm

6.200L
D:160cm

6.200L
D:160cm

6.200L
D:160cm

6.200L
D:160cm

6.200L
D:160cm

8.000L
D:180cm

3.000L
D:135cm

1.300L
2.000L
D:130cm

1.300L
2.000L
D:130cm

1.500L
1.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

2.500L
D:100cm

2.500L
D:100cm

1.000L
D:82cm

1.000L
D:82cm

1.000L
D:82cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

3.500L
D:120cm

4.750L
D:140cm

3.000L
D:125cm

1.000L
1.900L
2.100L

1.000L
1.900L
2.100L

1.000L
1.900L
2.100L

1.000L
1.900L
2.100L

1.000L
1.900L
2.100L

1.000L
D:82cm

625L
525L
D:82cm

750L
320L
D:82cm

Gästehaus

A

A

B

B
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